
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-165

Thu, 10 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Culturology  Novohatko I.M.  405
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Korneev F.A.  K-306
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  Bogdanovich R.B.  K-417
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Law  Karandaev I.Y.  405
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  Kireev V.S.  D-304
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics: CADD Systems  Abu Gazal A.,

Volkova Z.S.  V-116
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mechanics of Liquid and Gas  Mitrofanova O.V.  B-219
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Kostin A.B.  K-305
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  Korsun A.S., Kruglov V.B.

 V-404
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Applied Physics. Mechanics and Strength  Osintsev A.V.  I-211
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Kostin A.B.  A-304
Thu, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Kostin A.B.  K-305
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mechanics of Liquid and Gas  Mitrofanova O.V.  405
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Applied Physics. Mechanics and Strength  Osintsev A.V., Simonov V.N.  I-211
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Korneev F.A.  K-306


